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                        Register for Property Updates


                        


                        Register with us to get details of the latest properties as soon as they come to market


                        Register Here
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                            Castle Street, Stogursey


                            2 Bedroomed  Terraced 
                            £895 PCM 


                            Full Details
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                            Buckland Road, Taunton


                            3 Bedroomed  Detached 
                            £1,400 PCM 


                            Full Details
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                            Summerleaze Crescent, Nerrols Farm, Taunton


                            4 Bedroomed  Detached 
                            £1,600 PCM 


                            Full Details
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                        Request a FREE Valuation


                        

 
                        Request your FREE valuation of your property today!
 
                        Request a Valuation
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                        Minimum Price:

                        Minimum Price
£350 PCM
£450 PCM
£500 PCM
£550 PCM
£600 PCM
£650 PCM
£700 PCM
£800 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1500 PCM
£2000 PCM
£3000 PCM
£4000 PCM
£5000 PCM
£6000 PCM
£7000 PCM
£8000 PCM
£9000 PCM
£10,000 PCM+



                    


                


                

                    

                        Maximum Price:

                        Maximum Price
£350 PCM
£450 PCM
£500 PCM
£550 PCM
£600 PCM
£650 PCM
£700 PCM
£800 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1500 PCM
£2000 PCM
£3000 PCM
£4000 PCM
£5000 PCM
£6000 PCM
£7000 PCM
£8000 PCM
£9000 PCM
£10,000 PCM+



                    


                


            


            

                

                    

                        Minimum Bedrooms:

                        Minimum Bedrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bedrooms
3 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms
5 Bedrooms
6 Bedrooms
7 Bedrooms
8 Bedrooms
9 Bedrooms
10 Bedrooms



                    


                


                

                    
                    

                        Property Type:

                        

                        Property Type
Detached
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